

Company:	La Carsenta di Stefano Mazzoni & C. snc		
Address:	Via Genova, 142		
City:	Savignano sul Panaro (MO)		
Country:	Italie		
Phone:	0039 059 7106077	Fax:	
Quality contact:	Mme Monica	Phone:	0039 059 7106077
E-mail:	info@lacarsenta.it		
Emergency contact:		Phone :	0039 059 7106077
Recognition / Registration number	01/02/2016 PRATICA N :PLOVLN52A17E264R A999568 0958646/1		
Product certification (BRC, IFS, ...)		If yes, please add copy	
System certification (HACCP, ISO, ...)	YES	If yes, please add copy	

Article number Schietse nv:

Product name: GNOCCO FRITTO di MODENA PRECOTTO 12 pieces

Brand: LA CARSENTA.....

Legal description Dutch:

Legal description French: Produit four precuit

Legal description English:

Legal description German:

Commercial text Dutch:	
Commercial text French:	la gnocco fritto de Modena est une spécialité émilienne composée de pâte à pain frit généralement dans le gras de porc. Il accompagne bien les charcuteries et les fromages pour un apéritif savoureux ou un plat unique
Commercial text English:	
Commercial text German:	

Please add photo of product in its packaging.

Please add example of product label(s).

Packaging characteristics

(See example from GS1-manual – www.gs1belu.org)

Standard grouping 1 = smallest trade unit = individual packaging = consumer unit			
 GTIN-13: 5412150000154	Price (€)		
	Price	Per kg	Per piece
	Price	Net	Gross
	Internal article n° of the supplier		
	Net weight (kg)		0,260
	Tare weight (kg)		0,011
	Gross weight (kg)		0,271
	GTIN 13-code (cash desk-scanning)		8019237001201
	GS1-128 barcode (logistics)		
	Dimensions L x W x H (cm)		19 x 37

Standard grouping 2 = 2nd trade unit = standard box / crate filled with a fixed number of items			
 GTIN-13: 5412150000161 of GTIN-14: 15412150000151	Price (€)		
	Price	Per kg	Per piece
	Price	Net	Gross
	Internal article n° of the supplier		
	Net weight (kg)		2,600
	Tare weight (kg)		0,411
	Gross weight (kg)		3,011
	GTIN 13-code (cash desk-scanning)		8019237001218
	GS1-128 barcode (logistics)		
	Dimensions L x W x H (cm)		35 x 27 x 23
N° of pieces of standard grouping 1 in this unit		10	

Standard grouping 3 = pallet / fixed number of items			
 GTIN-13: 5412150000178 of GTIN-14: 25412150000158	Price (€)		
	Price	Per kg	Price
	Price	Net	Price
	Internal article n° of the supplier		C_GFC-12
	Net weight (kg)		93,60
	Tare weight (kg)		14,80
	Gross weight (kg)		108,40
	GTIN 13-code (cash desk-scanning)		
	GS1-128 barcode (logistics)		
	Dimensions L x W x H (cm)		120 X 80 X 108 (inclus palette)
N° of pieces per layer x layers per pallet		9 X 4	

	BVP09 R03 Artikelfiche F1 ENG		
	Versie 2	14/08/2015	Schietse nv – Brusselstraat 125 – 1702 Dilbeek

Empty reusable packaging

If a standard reusable packaging type is used for the smallest trade item	
Name or code of the empty terrine, platter, dish, can, jar, bottle..	
Cost (€) of the empty terrine, platter, dish, can, jar, bottle, ...	
Weight (kg) of the empty terrine, platter, dish, can, jar, bottle, ...	
External dimensions (cm) of the empty packaging. L x W x H	

If the goods are gathered in a crate		
Name or code of the empty crate		
Cost of the empty crate (€)		
Weight (kg) of the empty crate		
External dimensions (cm) of the empty crate. L x W x H		
If the goods are placed on a pallet		
Type	Material	Price
Euro pallet	Bois	
Chep pallet		

Product composition

Recipe of product				
Raw material / Ingredient / Additive (E-number) in de recipe	Composition of ingredients (if necessary)	Countries / region of Origin	% in recipe	% in end product
farine de BLÉ tendre type 0 (contient du GLUTEN), eau, saindoux, sel, sucre, farine de blé malté, huile de tournesol haute oléique, levure de bière.		Italie, EU		

List of ingredients (declaration on packaging according to valid EC Directive) or example of product label
farine de BLÉ tendre type 0 (contient du GLUTEN), eau, saindoux, sel, sucre, farine de blé malté, huile de

tournesol haute oléique, levure de bière.

'Packed under protective atmosphere'	Yes	
'With sweetener(s)'; mention with legal sales denomination		No
'With sugar(s) and sweetener(s)'; mention with legal sales denomination		No
'Contains a source of phenylalanine'		No
'Excess use can have a laxative effect'		No
Other (legal) mentions:		

Product identification				
Shelf life after production (days)	100			
Shelf life at delivery (days)	85			
Temperature upon arrival (°C)	AMBIENT			
Composition of protective atmosphere				
Life after opening	4 jours			
Storage conditions after opening	Conserver au frigo			
Shelf life indication as	Best before			
Shelf life indication by means of	Day / month / year		Example:...10/11/2024	
Shelf life indication on		The sales unit	The outer packaging	
Way of indicating		Label		Label
Keeping reference samples	yes	No	Storage time of samples	Sampling frequency
Batch indication by means of	Best before date		JJ/MM/AAAA	
Batch indication on		The sales unit	The outer packaging	
Way of indicating		Label	Laser	Other: label
Declared weight or volume	With 'e'		Without 'e'	
Sold as fixed weight	Yes		Per sales unit	350g
Net drained weight	350g			
Intrastat code				
Alcohol content – Alcohol Vol %	NO			

Environment

Fostplus is paid by you		No	License number:	
Material	Form	Weight (g)	Amount (pc)	Example
<u>Primary packaging</u>				
Glass				

Paper / Cardboard (>85%)	0,001 kg			Label, 1g x 12
Steel (>50%)				
Aluminium (>50% / >50 micron)				
PET-bottles				
Bottles en flasks in HDPE				
Drink cartons				
<u>Other valorisable</u>				
Plastic	0,011 kg			Sachet 11g x 12 unités
Compound packaging mostly consisting of plastic				
Compound packaging mostly consisting of pater / cardboard				
Compound packaging, packaging of aluminium <50µm, steel <50% but heaviest weight <50µ				
Other material (polystyrene foam, wood, textile)				
<u>Other non valorisable</u>				
Compound packaging mostly consisting of glass				
Compound packaging, packaging of aluminium <50µm, steel <50% but heaviest weight <50µ				
Other material (china, stoneware, ...)				
<u>Secondary packaging</u>				
Paper / cardboard	0,300 kg			Box 300g x 10 sachets
Plastic				
Other material				
<u>Tertiary packaging</u>				
Paper / cardboard				
Other material				

Other taxes	
Import duties	
Eco tax	
Excise	
Valor frit	

Nutritional values

As declared	Per 100 g / Per 100 ml		By Analysis or Calculation
Energy values	398	kcal	A / C
Energy values	1668	kJ	A / C
Proteins	5,1	g	A / C

Carbohydrates	53,2	g	A / C
Of which sugars	1,5	g	A / C
Of which starch		g	A / C
Of which polyols		g	A / C
Fats	18,3	g	A / C
Of which saturated	7,7	g	A / C
Of which mono-unsaturated		g	A / C
Of which poly-unsaturated		g	A / C
Of which trans		g	A / C
Of which Ω-3-fatty acids		g	A / C
Of which Ω-6-fatty acids		g	A / C
Of which cholesterol		g	A / C
Food fibers		g	A / C
Sodium		g	A / C
Salt	2,22	g	A / C

Vitamins (optional, unless 'claimed')	RDA	/100 g of /100 ml		By Analysis or Calculation
Vitamin A (retinol)	800 µg		µg	A / C
Vitamin B1 (thiamin)	1.4 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin B2 (riboflavin)	1.6 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin B3 (niacin)	18 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin B5 (pantothenic acid)	6 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine)	2 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)	1 µg		µg	A / C
Vitamin C (L-ascorbic acid)	60 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin D (calciferol)	5 µg		µg	A / C
Vitamin E (as alpha-tocopherol)	10 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin H (biotin)	0.15 mg		mg	A / C
Vitamin M (folic acid)	200 µg		µg	A / C
Minerals (optional, unless 'claimed')	RDA	/100 g of /100 ml		By Analysis or Calculation
Calcium	800 mg		mg	A / C
Phosphor	800 mg		mg	A / C
Iron	14 mg		mg	A / C
Magnesium	300 mg		mg	A / C
Zinc	14 mg		mg	A / C
Iodine	150 µg		µg	A / C

Microbiological parameters

Micro-organism	Typical value	Max. or min. value	Reference method
Aerobe mesophilic bacterial count			
Yeasts			
Fungi			
Enterobacteria			
Coliforms			
Faecal coliforms			

Listeria monocytogenes			
Salmonellae spp			
Lactic acid bacteria			
Sulphite-reducing anaerobes			
Faecal streptococci			
Staphylococcus aureus			

Please add analysis results.

Product characteristics

Look	
Taste	
Smell	
Texture	
Color	
Other characteristics	
Evolution during life	
Dimensions	

Parameter	Minimum	Typical value	Maximum	Control method
pH-value				
Brix				
Moisture content				
Dry matter content				
Specific gravity (density)				
Other:				

Please add analysis results.

Allergen information

Allergens are declared on consumer packaging?	Yes	No	N/A
Allergen	Present as an ingredient	Possible cross contamination	Ingredient
Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)	wheat		
If yes, please specify:			
Crustaceans	No		
Eggs	No		
Fish	No		
Groundnuts	No		
Soya	No		
Milk		yes	
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia nuts)	No		
If yes, please specify:			
Celeriac	No		
Mustard	No		

Sesame seed	No		
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (E220 – E227) at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l, expressed at SO ₂	No		
Lupin	No		

Molluscs	No		
Lactose	No		
Cocoa	No		
Glutamate (E620-E625)	No		
Chicken meat	No		
Coriander	No		
Corn/maize	No		
Legumes	No		
Beef	No		
Pork		yes	
Carrot	No		

Packaging

Are procedures in place to guarantee that the product is packed in approved material conforming the regulation 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food?	Yes	No	N/A
---	-----	----	-----

GMO labeling

The supplier guarantees that the product contains no ingredients that are subjected to oblige labeling.	Yes	
---	-----	--

Ingredients subjected to radiation

The producer guarantees that the product does not contain any ingredient(s) that have been subjected to radiation.	Yes	
If no, radiated ingredients concerned		

I hereby declare that to the best of my knowledge the answers contained within this questionnaire are true and accurate. I understand that the information will be used in the evaluation process to assess the named organization's suitability as a supplier.

For approval,
Date, Name + Signature

Company stamp

	BVP09 R03 Artikelfiche F1 ENG	
	Versie 2	Schietse nv – Brusselstraat 125 – 1702 Dilbeek

QA approval Schietse NV

Approval GRANTED / REJECTED (delete as appropriate)

Name:
Signed:

Position:
Date:

